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Sec Phase: 0.772 Days   Sec MES: 15.5

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6
−2

−1

0

1

x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6
−4

−2

0

2

4

MES: 116.3    Transits: 866
SNR: 51.4    χ2/DoF: 0.9    Depth: 557.0 [14.1] ppm
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Depth−sig: 42.9% [0.79σ]

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6−5−4−3−2−1012

−1

0

1

2

3

 Q3

 Q6

 Q7

 Q10

 Q11

 Q14

 Q15 3836399, 14.449

Difference Image
Out of Transit Centroid Offsets

RA Offset (arcsec)

D
ec

 O
ffs

et
 (

ar
cs

ec
)

DV Fit Results:

Period = 1.54035 [0.00000] d
Epoch = 132.0164 [0.0005] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0275 [0.0012]
a/R* = 2.59 [0.34]
b = 0.93 [0.02]

Seff = 508.05 [85.68]
Teq = 1211 [51] K
Rp = 2.18 [0.23] Re
a = 0.0232 [0.0019] AU

Ag = 8.29 [1.41]  [5.16σ]
Teffp = 3176 [135] K  [13.61σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: 98.2% [2.37σ]
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A
RollingBand−fgt: 0.93 [766/826]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: −0.4296

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 3.868 arcsec [81.65σ]
OotOffset−rm: 1.894 arcsec [4.46σ]
KicOffset−rm: 8.129 arcsec [22.32σ]
OotOffset−st: 3/4/0/0 [7]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/0/0 [8]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [8/8]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 0.00 [0/17]

KIC: 3836399     Candidate: 1 of 2     Period: 1.540 d
KOI: K03834.01     Corr: 0.831
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